H
A
R
M
O
N
Y
 F

0
0
0
0
2
4
6
p
a
g
e
 4
V16
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A1-15 15 381 HO-A5-30-2 30 762
 HO-A1-18 18 457 HO-A5-36-2 36 914
 HO-A1-21 21 533 HO-A5-42-2 42 1067
 HO-A1-24 24 610 HO-A5-48-2 48 1219
 HO-A2-30 30 762  HO-A5-30-3 30 762
 HO-A2-36 36 914  HO-A5-36-3 36 914
 HO-A2-42 42 1067  HO-A5-42-3 42 1067
 HO-A2-48 48 1219  HO-A5-48-3 48 1219
 HO-A4-15-1 15 381 HO-A5-30-4 30 762
 HO-A4-18-1 18 457 HO-A5-36-4 36 914
 HO-A4-21-1 21 533 HO-A5-42-4 42 1067
 HO-A4-24-1 24 610 HO-A5-48-4 48 1219
 HO-A4-15-2 15 381 HO-A6-30-4 30 762
 HO-A4-18-2 18 457 HO-A6-36-4 36 914
 HO-A4-21-2 21 533 HO-A6-42-4 42 1067
 HO-A4-24-2 24 610 HO-A6-48-4 48 1219
 HO-A5-30-1 30 762 HO-A6-30-5 30 762
 HO-A5-36-1 36 914 HO-A6-36-5 36 914
 HO-A5-42-1 42 1067 HO-A6-42-5 42 1067
 HO-A5-48-1 48 1219 HO-A6-48-5 48 1219
2 drawer & 2 door unit
2 half drawer, 1 drawer & 2 door unit
4 drawer & 1 door unit
2 half drawer, 3 drawer & 1 door unit

Y
 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A6-30-7 30 762 HO-A7-15-5 15 381
 HO-A6-36-7 36 914 HO-A7-18-5 18 457
 HO-A6-42-7 42 1067 HO-A7-21-5 21 533
 HO-A6-48-7 48 1219 HO-A7-24-5 24 610
    HO-A7-30-5 *1 30 762
    HO-A7-36-5 *1 36 914
    HO-A7-42-5 *1 *3 42 1067
    HO-A7-48-5 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-A6A-30-5 30 762 HO-A7-15-6 15 381
 HO-A6A-36-5 36 914  HO-A7-18-6 18 457
 HO-A6A-42-5 42 1067  HO-A7-21-6 21 533
 HO-A6A-48-5 48 1219 HO-A7-24-6 24 610
    HO-A7-30-6 *1 30 762
    HO-A7-36-6 *1 36 914
    HO-A7-42-6 *1 *3 42 1067
    HO-A7-48-6 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-A6A-30-6 30 762 HO-A7-15-7 15 381
 HO-A6A-36-6 36 914 HO-A7-18-7 18 457
 HO-A6A-42-6 42 1067 HO-A7-21-7 21 533
 HO-A6A-48-6 48 1219  HO-A7-24-7 24 610
    HO-A7-30-7 *1 30 762
    HO-A7-36-7 *1 36 914
    HO-A7-42-7 *1 *3 42 1067
    HO-A7-48-7 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-A6A-30-7 30 762 HO-A7-15-8 15 381
 HO-A6A-36-7 36 914 HO-A7-18-8 18 457
 HO-A6A-42-7 42 1067 HO-A7-21-8 21 533
 HO-A6A-48-7 48 1219 HO-A7-24-8 24 610
    HO-A7-30-8 *1 30 762
    HO-A7-36-8 *1 36 914
    HO-A7-42-8 *1 *3 42 1067
    HO-A7-48-8 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-A7-15-4 15 381
 HO-A7-18-4 18 457
 HO-A7-21-4 21 533
 HO-A7-24-4 24 610
 HO-A7-30-4 *1 30 762
 HO-A7-36-4 *1 36 914
 HO-A7-42-4 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-A7-48-4 *1 *3 48 1219
2 half drawer
& 3 drawer unit
4 half drawer
& 2 drawer unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Standing Height Base Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A8-30-5 *1 30 762 HO-A10-30-10 30 762
 HO-A8-36-5 *1 36 914 HO-A10-36-10 36 914
 HO-A8-42-5 *1 *3 42 1067 HO-A10-42-10 42 1067
 HO-A8-48-5 *1 *3 48 1219 HO-A10-48-10 48 1219
 HO-A8-30-7 *1 30 762 HO-A10-30-12 30 762
 HO-A8-36-7 *1 36 914 HO-A10-36-12 36 914
 HO-A8-42-7 *1 *3 42 1067 HO-A10-42-12 42 1067
 HO-A8-48-7 *1 *3 48 1219 HO-A10-48-12 48 1219
 HO-A9-30-6 *1 30 762 HO-A10-30-14 30 762
 HO-A9-36-6 *1 36 914 HO-A10-36-14 36 914
 HO-A9-42-6 *1 *3 42 1067 HO-A10-42-14 42 1067
 HO-A9-48-6 *1 *3 48 1219 HO-A10-48-14 48 1219
 HO-A9-30-10 *1 30 762 HO-A10-30-16 30 762
 HO-A9-36-10 *1 36 914 HO-A10-36-16 36 914
 HO-A9-42-10 *1 *3 42 1067 HO-A10-42-16 42 1067
 HO-A9-48-10 *1 *3 48 1219 HO-A10-48-16 48 1219
 HO-A10-30-8 30 762
 HO-A10-36-8 36 914
 HO-A10-42-8 42 1067
 HO-A10-48-8 48 1219
4 half drawer & 6 drawer unit
8 half drawer & 4 drawer unit
16 half drawer unit
5 drawer unit

Y
 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A11-15-2 *2 15 381 HO-A11-30-6 *2  30 762
 HO-A11-18-2 *2  18 457 HO-A11-36-6 *2  36 914
 HO-A11-21-2 *2  21 533 HO-A11-42-6 *2  42 1067
 HO-A11-24-2 *2  24 610 HO-A11-48-6 *2  48 1219
 HO-A11-15-3 *2 15 381 HO-A11-30-8 *2  30 762
 HO-A11-18-3 *2  18 457 HO-A11-36-8 *2  36 914
 HO-A11-21-3 *2  21 533 HO-A11-42-8 *2  42 1067
 HO-A11-24-3 *2  24 610 HO-A11-48-8 *2  48 1219
 HO-A11-15-4 *2  15 381 HO-A11-30-10 *2 30 762
 HO-A11-18-4 *2  18 457 HO-A11-36-10 *2 36 914
 HO-A11-21-4 *2  21 533 HO-A11-42-10 *2 42 1067
 HO-A11-24-4 *2  24 610 HO-A11-48-10 *2 48 1219
 HO-A11-15-5 *2  15 381 HO-A12-30-3 *2 30 762
 HO-A11-18-5 *2  18 457 HO-A12-36-3 *2  36 914
 HO-A11-21-5 *2  21 533 HO-A12-42-3 *2  42 1067
 HO-A11-24-5 *2  24 610 HO-A12-48-3 *2  48 1219
 HO-A11-30-4 *2  30 762 HO-A12-30-4 *2  30 762
 HO-A11-36-4 *2  36 914 HO-A12-36-4 *2  36 914
 HO-A11-42-4 *2  42 1067 HO-A12-42-4 *2  42 1067
 HO-A11-48-4 *2  48 1219 HO-A12-48-4 *2  48 1219
4 drawer & 2 file drawer unit
4 half drawer, 2 drawer & 2 file drawer unit
8 half drawer & 2 file drawer unit
2 drawer, 1 file drawer & 1 door unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Standing Height Base Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A12-30-5 *2  30 762 HO-A20-30 30 762
 HO-A12-36-5 *2  36 914 HO-A20-36 36 914
 HO-A12-42-5 *2  42 1067 HO-A20-42 42 1067
 HO-A12-48-5 *2  48 1219 HO-A20-48 48 1219
 HO-A13-30-4 *2  30 762 HO-A21-30 30 762
 HO-A13-36-4 *2  36 914  HO-A21-36 36 914
 HO-A13-42-4 *2  42 1067  HO-A21-42 42 1067
 HO-A13-48-4 *2  48 1219  HO-A21-48 48 1219
 HO-A13-30-5 *2  30 762
 HO-A13-36-5 *2  36 914
 HO-A13-42-5 *2  42 1067
 HO-A13-48-5 *2   48 1219
 HO-A13-30-6 *2  30 762
 HO-A13-36-6 *2 36 914
 HO-A13-42-6 *2  42 1067
 HO-A13-48-6 *2  48 1219
 HO-A13-30-7 *2 30 762
 HO-A13-36-7 *2  36 914
 HO-A13-42-7 *2  42 1067
 HO-A13-48-7 *2  48 1219
Corner unit
Corner unit
4 half drawer, 1 drawer, 1 file drawer & 1 door unit
3 drawer, 1 file drawer & 1 door unit

N
Y
 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Width
 HO-A15A-15 *4 15 381 HO-A24-30  30 762
 HO-A15A-18 *4 18 457 HO-A24-36  36 914
 HO-A15A-21 *4 21 533 HO-A24-48  48 1219
 HO-A15A-24 *4 24 610
 HO-A16-30 *4 30 762 HO-A28-18  18 457
 HO-A16-36 *4 36 914  HO-A28-24  24 316
 HO-A16-42 *4 42 1067
 HO-A16-48 *4 48 1219
 HO-A16A-30 *4 30 762 HO-A29-36  36 914
 HO-A16A-36 *4 36 914 HO-A29-48  48 1219
 HO-A16A-42 *4 42 1067
 HO-A16A-48 *4 48 1219
 HO-A17-52 *4 52 1321 HO-A35-15  15 381
 HO-A17-58 *4 58 1473 HO-A35-18  18 457
    HO-A35-21  21 533
    HO-A35-24  24 610
    HO-A35-30  30 762
    HO-A35-36  36 914
    HO-A35-42  42 1067
    HO-A35-48  48 1219
Remote control unit - 1 door
Remote control unit - 2 doors
1 door bin unit
2 door bin unit

18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Legend:
*1 Double pulls on 30" to 48" cabinet sizes
*2  File drawers supplied with hanger bars and full extension slide arms to fit legal or letter size files
*3  Full extension drawer slide arms supplied as standard on these cabinets
*4 Back panels in these cabinets are 9” high
Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-A15-15 *4 15 381 HO-A24-18  18 457
 HO-A15-18 *4 18 457 HO-A24-24  24 610
 HO-A15-21 *4 21 533
 HO-A15-24 *4 24 610
Open unit
0
0
0

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Sitting Height Base Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-B1-15 15 381 HO-B5-30-2 30 762
 HO-B1-18 18 457 HO-B5-36-2 36 914
 HO-B1-21 21 533 HO-B5-42-2 42 1067
 HO-B1-24 24 610 HO-B5-48-2 48 1219
 HO-B2-30 30 762  HO-B5-30-4 30 762
 HO-B2-36 36 914  HO-B5-36-4 36 914
 HO-B2-42 42 1067  HO-B5-42-4 42 1067
 HO-B2-48 48 1219  HO-B5-48-4 48 1219
 HO-B4-15-1 15 381 HO-B6-30-3 30 762
 HO-B4-18-1 18 457 HO-B6-36-3 36 914
 HO-B4-21-1 21 533 HO-B6-42-3 42 1067
 HO-B4-24-1 24 610 HO-B6-48-3 48 1219
 HO-B4-15-2 15 381 HO-B6-30-4 30 762
 HO-B4-18-2 18 457 HO-B6-36-4 36 914
 HO-B4-21-2 21 533 HO-B6-42-4 42 1067
 HO-B4-24-2 24 610 HO-B6-48-4 48 1219
 HO-B5-30-1 *1 30 762 HO-B6-30-5 30 762
 HO-B5-36-1 *1 36 914 HO-B6-36-5 36 914
 HO-B5-42-1 *1 *3 42 1067 HO-B6-42-5 42 1067
 HO-B5-48-1 *1 *3 48 1219 HO-B6-48-5 48 1219
2 drawer & 2 door unit
4 half drawer & 2 door unit
3 drawer & 1 door unit
2 half drawer, 2 drawer & 1 door unit

18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Legend:
*1 Double pulls on 30" to 48" cabinet sizes
*2 File drawers supplied with hanger bars and full extension slide arms to fit legal or letter size files
*3 Full extension drawer slide arms supplied as standard on these cabinets
*4 Back panels in these cabinets are 9” high
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-B6-30-6 30 762 HO-B8-30-4 *1 30 762
 HO-B6-36-6 36 914 HO-B8-36-4 *1 36 914
 HO-B6-42-6 42 1067 HO-B8-42-4 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-B6-48-6 48 1219 HO-B8-48-4 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-B6A-30-4 30 762 HO-B8-30-6 *1 30 762
 HO-B6A-36-4 36 914 HO-B8-36-6 *1 36 914
 HO-B6A-42-4 42 1067 HO-B8-42-6 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-B6A-48-4 48 1219 HO-B8-48-6 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-B7-15-3 15 381 HO-B10-30-6 30 762
 HO-B7-18-3 18 457 HO-B10-36-6 36 914
 HO-B7-21-3 21 533 HO-B10-42-6 42 1067
 HO-B7-24-3 24 610 HO-B10-48-6 48 1219
 HO-B7-30-3 * 30 762
 HO-B7-36-3 * 36 914
 HO-B7-42-3 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-B7-48-3 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-B7-15-4 15 381 HO-B10-30-8 30 762
 HO-B7-18-4 18 457 HO-B10-36-8 36 914
 HO-B7-21-4 21 533 HO-B10-42-8 42 1067
 HO-B7-24-4 24 610 HO-B10-48-8 48 1219
 HO-B7-30-4 *1 30 762
 HO-B7-36-4 *1 36 914
 HO-B7-42-4 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-B7-48-4 *1 *3 48 1219
 HO-B7-15-6 15 381 HO-B10-30-12 30 762
 HO-B7-18-6 18 457 HO-B10-36-12 36 914
 HO-B7-21-6 21 533 HO-B10-42-12 42 1067
 HO-B7-24-6 24 610 HO-B10-48-12 48 1219
 HO-B7-30-6 *1 30 762
 HO-B7-36-6 *1 36 914
 HO-B7-42-6 *1 *3 42 1067
 HO-B7-48-6 *1 *3 48 1219
4 drawer unit
4 half drawer & 2 drawer unit
4 half drawer
& 4 drawer unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
Sitting Height Base Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-B11-15-2 *2 15 381 HO-B21-30 30 762
 HO-B11-18-2 *2  18 457 HO-B21-36 36 914
 HO-B11-21-2 *2  21 533 HO-B21-42 42 1067
 HO-B11-24-2 *2  24 610 HO-B21-48 48 1219
 HO-B11-15-3 *2  15 381 HO-B28-18  18 457
 HO-B11-18-3 *2  18 457 HO-B28-24  24 316
 HO-B11-21-3 *2  21 533
 HO-B11-24-3 *2  24 610
 HO-B11-30-4 *2  30 762 HO-B35-15  15 381
 HO-B11-36-4 *2  36 914 HO-B35-18  18 457
 HO-B11-42-4 *2  42 1067 HO-B35-21  21 533
 HO-B11-48-4 *2  48 1219 HO-B35-24  24 610
    HO-B35-30  30 762
    HO-B35-36  36 914
    HO-B35-42  42 1067
    HO-B35-48  48 1219
 HO-B11-30-6 *2  30 762
 HO-B11-36-6 *2  36 914
 HO-B11-42-6 *2  42 1067
 HO-B11-48-6 *2  48 1219
 HO-B20-30 30 762
 HO-B20-36 36 914
 HO-B20-42 42 1067
 HO-B20-48 48 1219
Corner unit
1 door bin unit
Open unit
1 drawer & 1 file drawer unit

R
L
A
Y
Sitting Height Base Cabinets
0
0
0
0
0
2
4
6
Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-B15-15 *4 15 381
 HO-B15-18 *4 18 457
 HO-B15-21 *4 21 533
 HO-B15-24 *4 24 610
 HO-B16-30 *4 30 762
 HO-B16-36 *4 36 914
 HO-B16-42 *4 42 1067
 HO-B16-48 *4 48 1219
 HO-B17-52 *4 52 1321
 HO-B17-58 *4 58 1473
1 door sink unit
2 door sink unit
Island end sink unit
30"

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
ADA Height Base Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-ADA1-15 15 381 HO-ADA6-30-4 30 762
 HO-ADA1-18 18 457 HO-ADA6-36-4 36 914
 HO-ADA1-21 21 533 HO-ADA6-42-4 42 1067
 HO-ADA1-24 24 610 HO-ADA6-48-4 48 1219
 HO-ADA2-30 30 762 HO-ADA6A-30-5 30 762
 HO-ADA2-36 36 914 HO-ADA6A-36-5 36 914
 HO-ADA2-42 42 1067 HO-ADA6A-42-5 42 1067
 HO-ADA2-48 48 1219  HO-ADA6A-48-5 48 1219
 HO-ADA4-15-1 15 381 HO-ADA6-30-7 30 762
 HO-ADA4-18-1 18 457 HO-ADA6-36-7 36 914
 HO-ADA4-21-1 21 533 HO-ADA6-42-7 42 1067
 HO-ADA4-24-1 24 610 HO-ADA6-48-7 48 1219
 HO-ADA5-30-1 30 762 HO-ADA7-15-4 15 381
 HO-ADA5-36-1 36 914 HO-ADA7-18-4 18 457
 HO-ADA5-42-1 42 1067 HO-ADA7-21-4 21 533
 HO-ADA5-48-1 48 1219 HO-ADA7-24-4 24 610
    HO-ADA7-30-4 *1 30 762
    HO-ADA7-36-4 *1 36 914
    HO-ADA7-42-4 *1*3 42 1067
    HO-ADA7-48-4 *1*3 48 1219
 HO-ADA5-30-2 30 762 HO-ADA8-30-5 30 762
 HO-ADA5-36-2 36 914  HO-ADA8-36-5 36 914
 HO-ADA5-42-2 42 1067 HO-ADA8-42-5 *3 42 1067
 HO-ADA5-48-2 48 1219 HO-ADA8-48-5 *3 48 1219
3 drawer, 1 top drawer
& 1 door unit
3 drawer, 2 top drawer & 1 door unit
6 half drawer, 1 top drawer & 1 door unit

21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
0
0
0
0
0
2
4
6
Width
 Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-ADA9-30-6  30 762
 HO-ADA9-36-6 36 914
 HO-ADA9-42-6 *3 42 1067
 HO-ADA9-48-6 *3 48 1219
 HO-ADA10-30-8 30 762
 HO-ADA10-36-8 36 914
 HO-ADA10-42-8 42 1067
 HO-ADA10-48-8 48 1219
 HO-ADA11-15-3 *2  15 381
 HO-ADA11-18-3 *2  18 457
 HO-ADA11-21-3 *2  21 533
 HO-ADA11-24-3 *2  24 610
 HO-ADA11-30-6 *2  30 762
 HO-ADA11-36-6 *2  36 914
 HO-ADA11-42-6 *2  42 1067
 HO-ADA11-48-6 *2  48 1219
 HO-ADA12-30-3 *2  30 762
 HO-ADA12-36-3 *2  36 914
 HO-ADA12-42-3 *2  42 1067
 HO-ADA12-48-3 *2  48 1219
4 drawer & 2 top drawer unit
6 drawer & 2 top drawer unit
1 drawer, 1 top drawer & 1 file drawer unit
2 drawer, 2 top drawer & 2 file drawer unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
ADA Height Base Cabinets
Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-ADA15-15 *4 15 381
 HO-ADA15-18 *4 18 457
 HO-ADA15-21 *4 21 533
 HO-ADA15-24 *4 24 610
 HO-ADA15A-15 *4 15 381
 HO-ADA15A-18 *4 18 457
 HO-ADA15A-21 *4 21 533
 HO-ADA15A-24 *4 24 610
 HO-ADA16-30 *4 30 762
 HO-ADA16-36 *4 36 914
 HO-ADA16-42 *4 42 1067
 HO-ADA16-48 *4 48 1219
 HO-ADA16A-30 *4 30 762
 HO-ADA16A-36 *4 36 914
 HO-ADA16A-42 *4 42 1067
 HO-ADA16A-48 *4 48 1219
 HO-ADA17-52 *4 52 1321
 HO-ADA17-58 *4 58 1473
1 door sink unit
1 door sink unit - false panel above
2 door sink unit
2 door sink unit - false panel above

22"
34 ¾"
VARIES
VARIES
8 ½"
18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-ADA20-30 30 762 HO-ADA29-36  36 914
 HO-ADA20-36 36 914 HO-ADA29-48  48 1219
 HO-ADA20-42 42 1067
 HO-ADA20-48 48 1219
 HO-ADA21-30 30 762 HO-ADA35-15  15 381
 HO-ADA21-36 36 914 HO-ADA35-18  18 457
 HO-ADA21-42 42 1067 HO-ADA35-21  21 533
 HO-ADA21-48 48 1219 HO-ADA35-24  24 610
    HO-ADA35-30  30 762
    HO-ADA35-36  36 914
    HO-ADA35-42  42 1067
    HO-ADA35-48  48 1219
 HO-ADA24-18  18 457
 HO-ADA24-24  24 610
 HO-ADA24-30  30 762
 HO-ADA24-36  36 914
 HO-ADA24-48  48 1219
 HO-ADA28-18  18 457
 HO-ADA28-24  24 316
2 door bin unit
Open unit
Corner unit
Corner unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
24-3/4’’ High Suspended Cabinets
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-OB1-15 15 381 HO-OB10-30-6 30 752
 HO-OB1-18 18 914 HO-OB10-36-6 36 914
 HO-OB1-21 21 1067 HO-OB10-42-6 42 1067
 HO-OB1-24 24 1219 HO-OB10-48-6 48 1219
 HO-OB2-30 30 752 HO-OB10-30-8 30 752
 HO-OB2-36 36 914 HO-OB10-36-8 36 914
 HO-OB2-42 42 1067 HO-OB10-42-8 42 1067
 HO-OB2-48 48 1219 HO-OB10-48-8 48 1219
 HO-OB4-15-1 15 381  HO-OB11-15-2 * 15 381
 HO-OB4-18-1 18 457  HO-OB11-18-2 * 18 457
 HO-OB4-21-1 21 533  HO-OB11-21-2 * 21 533
 HO-OB4-24-1 24 610  HO-OB11-24-2 * 24 610
 HO-OB5-30-2 30 752  HO-OB11-15-3 * 15 381
 HO-OB5-36-2 36 914  HO-OB11-18-3 * 18 457
 HO-OB5-42-2 42 1067  HO-OB11-21-3 * 21 533
 HO-OB5-48-2 48 1219  HO-OB11-24-3 * 24 610
 HO-OB7-15-3 15 381  HO-OB35-15 15 381
 HO-OB7-18-3 18 457  HO-OB35-18 18 457
 HO-OB7-21-3 21 533  HO-OB35-21 21 533
 HO-OB7-24-3 24 610  HO-OB35-24 24 610
    HO-OB35-30 30 752
    HO-OB35-36 36 914
    HO-OB35-42 42 1067
    HO-OB35-48 48 1219
 HO-OB7-15-4 15 381
 HO-OB7-18-4 18 457
 HO-OB7-21-4 21 533
 HO-OB7-24-4 24 610
p
a
g
e

18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Legend:
*1 Double pulls on 30" to 48" cabinet sizes
*2 File drawers supplied with hanger bars and full extension slide arms to fit legal or letter size files
*3 Full extension drawer slide arms supplied as standard on these cabinets
*4 Back panels in these cabinets are 9” high
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-OC1-15 15 381 HO-OC10-30-6 30 762
 HO-OC1-18 18 457 HO-OC10-36-6 36 914
 HO-OC1-21 21 533 HO-OC10-42-6 42 1067
 HO-OC1-24 24 610 HO-OC10-48-6 48 1219
 HO-OC2-30 30 762 HO-OC11-15-2 *2 15 381
 HO-OC2-36 36 914 HO-OC11-18-2 *2 18 457
 HO-OC2-42 42 1067 HO-OC11-21-2 *2 21 533
 HO-OC2-48 48 1219 HO-OC11-24-2 *2 24 610
 HO-OC7-15-3 15 381 HO-OC11-30-4 *2 30 762
 HO-OC7-18-3 18 457 HO-OC11-36-4 *2 36 914
 HO-OC7-21-3 21 533 HO-OC11-42-4 *2 42 1067
 HO-OC7-24-3 24 610 HO-OC11-48-4 *2 48 1219
 HO-OC10-15-4 15 381 HO-OC35-15 15 381
 HO-OC10-18-4 18 457 HO-OC35-18 18 457
 HO-OC10-21-4 21 533 HO-OC35-21 21 533
 HO-OC10-24-4 24 610 HO-OC35-24 24 610
    HO-OC35-30 30 762
    HO-OC35-36 36 914
    HO-OC35-42 42 1067
    HO-OC35-48 48 1219
Suspended 2 Half Drawer & 4 Drawer unit
Suspended 1 Half Drawer + 1 File Drawer unit
Suspended Open unit
Suspended 1 Hinged Door unit

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
24’’ High Wall Cases
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-E10-24-15-14 15 381 HO-E20-24-30-14 30 762
 HO-E10-24-18-14 18 457 HO-E20-24-36-14 36 914
 HO-E10-24-21-14 21 533 HO-E20-24-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E10-24-24-14 24 610 HO-E20-24-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E10-24-30-14 30 762 HO-E20-24-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-24-36-14 36 914 HO-E20-24-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-24-42-14 42 1067 HO-E20-24-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-24-48-14 48 1219 HO-E20-24-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E10-24-15-18 15 381
 HO-E10-24-18-18 18 457
 HO-E10-24-21-18 21 533
 HO-E10-24-24-18 24 610
 HO-E10-24-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-24-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-24-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-24-48-18 48 1219
    HO-E30-24-30-14 30 762
    HO-E30-24-36-14 36 914
    HO-E30-24-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E30-24-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E30-24-30-18 30 762
    HO-E30-24-36-18 36 914
    HO-E30-24-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E30-24-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E20-24-15-14 15 381
 HO-E20-24-18-14 18 457
 HO-E20-24-21-14 21 533
 HO-E20-24-24-14 24 610
 HO-E20-24-15-18 15 381
 HO-E20-24-18-18 18 457
 HO-E20-24-21-18 21 533
 HO-E20-24-24-18 24 610
 HO-E30-24-15-14 15 381 HO-E22-24-30-14 30 762
 HO-E30-24-18-14 18 457 HO-E22-24-36-14 36 914
 HO-E30-24-21-14 21 533 HO-E22-24-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E30-24-24-14 24 610 HO-E22-24-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E30-24-15-18 15 381 HO-E22-24-30-18 30 762
 HO-E30-24-18-18 18 457 HO-E22-24-36-18 36 914
 HO-E30-24-21-18 21 533 HO-E22-24-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E30-24-24-18 24 610 HO-E22-24-48-18 48 1219
Description
• Unframed glass sliding doors to be
supplied using 6 mm float glass with
finger grooves

21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Reverse models are also available by adding “RV” to model number.
2 hinged door unit
2 glazed hinged door unit
Corner unit with door
Corner unit with door
Open shelf unit
1 hinged door unit
1 glazed hinged door unit
    HO-E32-24-30-14 30 762
    HO-E32-24-36-14 36 914
    HO-E32-24-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E32-24-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E32-24-30-18 30 762
    HO-E32-24-36-18 36 914
    HO-E32-24-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E32-24-48-18 48 1219
0
0
0
0

34 ¾"
VARIES
VARIES
8 ½"
18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Reverse models are also available by adding “RV” to model number.
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-E10-30-15-14 15 381 HO-E30-30-30-14 30 762
 HO-E10-30-18-14 18 457 HO-E30-30-36-14 36 914
 HO-E10-30-21-14 21 533 HO-E30-30-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E10-30-24-14 24 610 HO-E30-30-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E10-30-30-14 30 762 HO-E30-30-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-30-36-14 36 914 HO-E30-30-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-30-42-14 42 1067 HO-E30-30-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-30-48-14 48 1219 HO-E30-30-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E10-30-15-18 15 381
 HO-E10-30-18-18 18 457
 HO-E10-30-21-18 21 533
 HO-E10-30-24-18 24 610
 HO-E10-30-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-30-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-30-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-30-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E20-30-15-14 15 381
 HO-E20-30-18-14 18 457
 HO-E20-30-21-14 21 533
 HO-E20-30-24-14 24 610
 HO-E20-30-15-18 15 381
 HO-E20-30-18-18 18 457
 HO-E20-30-21-18 21 533
 HO-E20-30-24-18 24 610
 HO-E30-30-15-14 15 381 HO-E22-30-30-14 30 762
 HO-E30-30-18-14 18 457 HO-E22-30-36-14 36 914
 HO-E30-30-21-14 21 533 HO-E22-30-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E30-30-24-14 24 610 HO-E22-30-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E30-30-15-18 15 381 HO-E22-30-30-18 30 762
 HO-E30-30-18-18 18 457 HO-E22-30-36-18 36 914
 HO-E30-30-21-18 21 533 HO-E22-30-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E30-30-24-18 24 610 HO-E22-30-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E20-30-30-14 30 762 HO-E32-30-30-14 30 762
 HO-E20-30-36-14 36 914 HO-E32-30-36-14 36 914
 HO-E20-30-42-14 42 1067 HO-E32-30-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E20-30-48-14 48 1219 HO-E32-30-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E20-30-30-18 30 762 HO-E32-30-30-18 30 762
 HO-E20-30-36-18 36 914 HO-E32-30-36-18 36 914
 HO-E20-30-42-18 42 1067 HO-E32-30-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E20-30-48-18 48 1219 HO-E32-30-48-18 48 1219
2 glazed hinged door unitOpen shelf unit
1 hinged door unit
1 glazed hinged door unit Corner unit with door
Corner unit with

 F
L
U
S
H
 O
V
E
R
L
A
Y
36’’ High Wall Cases
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-E10-36-15-14 15 381 HO-E20-36-30-14 30 762
 HO-E10-36-18-14 18 457 HO-E20-36-36-14 36 914
 HO-E10-36-21-14 21 533 HO-E20-36-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E10-36-24-14 24 610 HO-E20-36-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E10-36-30-14 30 762 HO-E20-36-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-36-36-14 36 914 HO-E20-36-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-36-42-14 42 1067 HO-E20-36-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-36-48-14 48 1219 HO-E20-36-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E10-36-15-18 15 381
 HO-E10-36-18-18 18 457
 HO-E10-36-21-18 21 533
 HO-E10-36-24-18 24 610
 HO-E10-36-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-36-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-36-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-36-48-18 48 1219
    HO-E30-36-30-14 30 762
    HO-E30-36-36-14 36 914
    HO-E30-36-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E30-36-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E30-36-30-18 30 762
    HO-E30-36-36-18 36 914
    HO-E30-36-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E30-36-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E20-36-15-14 15 381
 HO-E20-36-18-14 18 457
 HO-E20-36-21-14 21 533
 HO-E20-36-24-14 24 610
 HO-E20-36-15-18 15 381
 HO-E20-36-18-18 18 457
 HO-E20-36-21-18 21 533
 HO-E20-36-24-18 24 610
 HO-E30-36-15-14 15 381 HO-E22-36-30-14 30 762
 HO-E30-36-18-14 18 457 HO-E22-36-36-14 36 914
 HO-E30-36-21-14 21 533 HO-E22-36-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E30-36-24-14 24 610 HO-E22-36-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E30-36-15-18 15 381 HO-E22-36-30-18 30 762
 HO-E30-36-18-18 18 457 HO-E22-36-36-18 36 914
 HO-E30-36-21-18 21 533 HO-E22-36-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E30-36-24-18 24 610 HO-E22-36-48-18 48 1219
p
a
g
e

1 glazed hinged door unit
Description
• Unframed glass sliding doors are
supplied using 5 mm float glass with
finger grooves
• Framed glass doors are supplied
using 3 mm float glass
0
0
0
0
0
2
4
6
    HO-E32-36-30-14 30 762
    HO-E32-36-36-14 36 914
    HO-E32-36-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E32-36-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E32-36-30-18 30 762
    HO-E32-36-36-18 36 914
    HO-E32-36-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E32-36-48-18 48 1219
V16
48’’ High Wall Cases
H
A

34 ¾"
VARIES
VARIES
8 ½"
18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Reverse models are also available by adding “RV” to model number.
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-E10-48-15-14 15 381 HO-E20-48-30-14 30 762
 HO-E10-48-18-14 18 457 HO-E20-48-36-14 36 914
 HO-E10-48-21-14 21 533 HO-E20-48-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E10-48-24-14 24 610 HO-E20-48-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E10-48-30-14 30 762 HO-E20-48-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-48-36-14 36 914 HO-E20-48-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-48-42-14 42 1067 HO-E20-48-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-48-48-14 48 1219 HO-E20-48-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E10-48-15-18 15 381
 HO-E10-48-18-18 18 457
 HO-E10-48-21-18 21 533
 HO-E10-48-24-18 24 610
 HO-E10-48-30-18 30 762
 HO-E10-48-36-18 36 914
 HO-E10-48-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E10-48-48-18 48 1219
    HO-E30-48-30-14 30 762
    HO-E30-48-36-14 36 914
    HO-E30-48-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E30-48-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E30-48-30-18 30 762
    HO-E30-48-36-18 36 914
    HO-E30-48-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E30-48-48-18 48 1219
 HO-E20-48-15-14 15 381
 HO-E20-48-18-14 18 457
 HO-E20-48-21-14 21 533
 HO-E20-48-24-14 24 610
 HO-E20-48-15-18 15 381
 HO-E20-48-18-18 18 457
 HO-E20-48-21-18 21 533
 HO-E20-48-24-18 24 610
 HO-E30-48-15-14 15 381 HO-E22-48-30-14 30 762
 HO-E30-48-18-14 18 457 HO-E22-48-36-14 36 914
 HO-E30-48-21-14 21 533 HO-E22-48-42-14 42 1067
 HO-E30-48-24-14 24 610 HO-E22-48-48-14 48 1219
 HO-E30-48-15-18 15 381 HO-E22-48-30-18 30 762
 HO-E30-48-18-18 18 457 HO-E22-48-36-18 36 914
 HO-E30-48-21-18 21 533 HO-E22-48-42-18 42 1067
 HO-E30-48-24-18 24 610 HO-E22-48-48-18 48 1219
2 hinged door unit
2 glazed hinged door unit
Open shelf unit
1 glazed hinged door unit Corner unit - with door 48”
Corner unit - with glazed door 48”
1 hinged door unit
Description
• Unframed glass sliding doors are
supplied using 5 mm float glass with
finger grooves
• Framed glass doors are supplied
using 3 mm float glass
    HO-E32-48-30-14 30 762
    HO-E32-48-36-14 36 914
    HO-E32-48-42-14 42 1067
    HO-E32-48-48-14 48 1219
    HO-E32-48-30-18 30 762
    HO-E32-48-36-18 36 914
    HO-E32-48-42-18 42 1067
    HO-E32-48-48-18 48 1219
0
0
0
0

34 ¾"
VARIES
VARIES
8 ½"
18"
21"
32 ½"
21"
19    "
21"
14"–18"–22"
84"
Tall cabinet available depths of 14’’, 18’’ and 22’’
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-F10-84-15-14 15 381 HO-F20-84-30-14 30 762
 HO-F10-84-18-14 18 457 HO-F20-84-36-14 36 914
 HO-F10-84-21-14 21 533 HO-F20-84-42-14 42 1067
 HO-F10-84-24-14 24 610 HO-F20-84-48-14 48 1219
 HO-F10-84-30-14 30 762 HO-F20-84-30-18 30 762
 HO-F10-84-36-14 36 914 HO-F20-84-36-18 36 914
 HO-F10-84-42-14 42 1067 HO-F20-84-42-18 42 1067
 HO-F10-84-48-14 48 1219 HO-F20-84-48-18 48 1219
 HO-F10-84-15-18 15 381 HO-F20-84-30-22 30 762
 HO-F10-84-18-18 18 457 HO-F20-84-36-22 36 914
 HO-F10-84-21-18 21 533 HO-F20-84-42-22 42 1067
 HO-F10-84-24-18 24 610 HO-F20-84-42-22 48 1219
 HO-F10-84-30-18 30 762
 HO-F10-84-36-18 36 914
 HO-F10-84-42-18 42 1067
 HO-F10-84-48-18 48 1219
 HO-F10-84-15-22 15 381
 HO-F10-84-18-22 18 457
 HO-F10-84-21-22 21 533
 HO-F10-84-24-22 24 610
 HO-F10-84-30-22 30 762
 HO-F10-84-36-22 36 914
 HO-F10-84-42-22 42 1067
 HO-F10-84-48-22 48 1219
 HO-F20-84-15-14 15 381 HO-F21-84-30-14 30 762
 HO-F20-84-18-14 18 457 HO-F21-84-36-14 36 914
 HO-F20-84-21-14 21 533 HO-F21-84-42-14 42 1067
 HO-F20-84-24-14 24 610 HO-F21-84-48-14 48 1219
 HO-F20-84-15-18 15 381 HO-F21-84-30-18 30 762
 HO-F20-84-18-18 18 457 HO-F21-84-36-18 36 914
 HO-F20-84-21-18 21 533 HO-F21-84-42-18 42 1067
 HO-F20-84-24-18 24 610 HO-F21-84-48-18 48 1219
 HO-F20-84-15-22 15 381 HO-F21-84-30-22 30 762
 HO-F20-84-18-22 18 457 HO-F21-84-36-22 36 914
 HO-F20-84-21-22 21 533 HO-F21-84-42-22 42 1067
 HO-F20-84-24-22 24 610 HO-F21-84-48-22 48 1219
    HO-F21-84-15-14 15 381
    HO-F21-84-18-14 18 457
    HO-F21-84-21-14 21 533
    HO-F21-84-24-14 24 610
    HO-F21-84-15-18 15 381
    HO-F21-84-18-18 18 457
    HO-F21-84-21-18 21 533
    HO-F21-84-24-18 24 610
    HO-F21-84-15-22 15 381
    HO-F21-84-18-22 18 457
    HO-F21-84-21-22 21 533
    HO-F21-84-24-22 24 610
2 hinged door tall cab
4 hinged door tall cab
Open shelf tall cab
2 hinged door tall cab

4
"
- 3
0
"
- 3
6
"
- 4
8
"
14"-18"
Tall cabinet available depths of 14’’, 18’’ and 22’’
Width Width
 Model no.  inches  mm Model no.  inches  mm
 HO-F30-84-15-14 15 381 HO-F31-84-15-14 15 381
 HO-F30-84-18-14 18 457 HO-F31-84-18-14 18 457
 HO-F30-84-21-14 21 533 HO-F31-84-21-14 21 533
 HO-F30-84-24-14 24 610 HO-F31-84-24-14 24 610
 HO-F30-84-15-18 15 381 HO-F31-84-15-18 15 381
 HO-F30-84-18-18 18 457 HO-F31-84-18-18 18 457
 HO-F30-84-21-18 21 533 HO-F31-84-21-18 21 533
 HO-F30-84-24-18 24 610 HO-F31-84-24-18 24 610
 HO-F30-84-15-22 15 381 HO-F31-84-15-22 15 381
 HO-F30-84-18-22 18 457 HO-F31-84-18-22 18 457
 HO-F30-84-21-22 21 533 HO-F31-84-21-22 21 533
 HO-F30-84-24-22 24 610 HO-F31-84-24-22 24 610
2 glazed hinged door tall cab1 glazed hinged door tall cab
2 glazed hinged door tall cab
4 glazed hinged door tall cab
 HO-F30-84-30-14 30 762 HO-F31-84-30-14 30 762
 HO-F30-84-36-14 36 914 HO-F31-84-36-14 36 914
 HO-F30-84-42-14 42 1067 HO-F31-84-42-14 42 1067
 HO-F30-84-48-14 48 1219 HO-F31-84-48-14 48 1219
 HO-F30-84-30-18 30 762 HO-F31-84-30-18 30 762
 HO-F30-84-36-18 36 914 HO-F31-84-36-18 36 914
 HO-F30-84-42-18 42 1067 HO-F31-84-42-18 42 1067
 HO-F30-84-48-18 48 1219 HO-F31-84-48-18 48 1219
 HO-F30-84-30-22 30 762 HO-F31-84-30-22 30 762
 HO-F30-84-36-22 36 914 HO-F31-84-36-22 36 914
 HO-F30-84-42-22 42 1067 HO-F31-84-42-22 42 1067
 HO-F30-84-48-22 48 1219 HO-F31-84-48-22 48 1219
Description
• Framed glass doors to be supplied
using 3 mm float glass
0